
Last updated on 1st February 2010 
PO Box 1139, (6 Moloney Drive) Wodonga, VIC 3689 
Phone: 1800 222788   Fax: 02 6056 1181 

 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 
 
 
SUPPLIER:    KOOKA BROTHA’S PTY LTD 
 
PRODUCT:    TUILE CUPS  - Gluten Free   
 
PRODUCT CODE:   ITC 
 
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Versatile cup shaped from crisp, vanilla short biscuit. 
 
SIZE (APPROXIMATE): 6.5cm Diameter 
 4cm deep, 10grams per unit 
  
PACKAGING MATERIALS: (primary) - cavity tray 

- sealed poly bag 
- new cardboard carton (inner) 

(secondary) - new cardboard carton (outer) 
 
 
UNITS PER INNER: 24 
 
INNERS PER OUTER CARTON: 3 
 
OUTER CARTON WEIGHT: 2.0kg (approximately) 
 
INNER CARTON DIMENSIONS: 275mm X 175mm X 175mmh/0.0084 m3 
 
OUTER CARTON DIMENSIONS: 540mm X 280mm X 190mmh/0.029 m3 
 
PALLET CONFIGURATION: 8 outers per layer (24 inners) 
 10 layers (80 outers) per pallet (2050mm/h) 
 5 layers (40 outers) per half pallet (1100mm/h) 

 
EAN:     9332927001418 
 
TUN:     19332927001411 

 
STORAGE CONDITIONS:  Held at or below - 18°c (frozen) 
 
SHELF LIFE:    (frozen)  - best before 12 months from production date 
     (defrosted) - use immediately from freezer 
 
DISTRIBUTION METHOD:  Frozen transport only 
 
HOW TO USE:    Use direct from freezer (no defrost time necessary). 
 
SENSITIVE CUSTOMER: Intended for general consumption.  However, those with specific 

conditions/allergies, should be aware that products may contain nuts/egg 
products/alcohol.  Made without gluten. 

  
 
INGREDIENTS: 
Caster sugar, maize flour, ghee (milk product), egg white mix, milk 
powder, vanilla essence, xantham gum. 
 
 
DISCLAIMER: 
Specification may vary without notice.  The product contained in this 
specification is based on data considered to be accurate and reliable as at 
the date of the specification. 

NUTRITION INFORMATION 
Servings per package:   1.00 
Serving size:                     10 g 
 Average 

Quantity 
per Serving 

Average 
Quantity 
per 100 g 

Energy 184 kJ 1840 kJ 
Protein 0.3 g 2.9 g   
Fat, total 
 - saturated 

2.4 
1.5 

g   
g   

23.5 
15.4 

g   
g   

Carbohydrate 
 - sugars 

5.4 
3.1 

g   
g   

54.2 
30.8 

g   
g   

Sodium 5 mg 45 mg   
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